WORLDS No. 1
  Solar Bollard Light
 BRIGHTER FOR LONGER
 CHARGES IN SHADE
 IK10 IMPACT RESISTANT
 IP68 SUBMERSIBLE
 10 YEAR PRODUCT AND
 PERFORMANCE WARRANTY

-3840BP2 / 3 / 4 3840mm/151” 4000mm / 157”
-4340BP2 / 3 / 4 4340mm/171” 4500mm / 177”
Ordering Example :
SBL2-160ANW-1140DBPC = 160mA Asymmetrical Natural White Light on 1140mm/44.9” Black Powder Coated Direct Bury Pole
-SBL2 160 ANW 1140DB PC
Power Model  LED Colour/Distribution Pole Finish Option Custom Finish Code
If Applicable
Standard Mount Code
ORDER MATRIX
SR - Square Rail Metal - SS U-Bolts
ADD SR Reflector
If Applicable
-
SR REFLECTOR OPTION
SR - Full Dark Sky Cut Off
0
0
4.1’
1.25m
8.2’
2.5m
12.3’
3.75m
16.4’
5m
4.1’
1.25m
8.2’
2.5m
12.3’
3.75m
16.4’
5m
4.1’
1.25m
8.2’
2.5m
12.3’
3.75m
4.1’
1.25m
8.2’
2.5m
12.3’
3.75m
16.4’
5m
SBL2-160ANW
0.02
0.02
0.020.03
0.03
0.03
0.030.030.03
0.03
0.07
0.07
0.07 0.07
0.07
0.07
0.070.070.07
0.07
0.14
0.14
0.14 0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.140.14
0.14
0.35
0.35 0.35 0.35
0.35